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26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 1 Boys, 100m Freestyle P-14, YOB 2008
03.12.2022 - 11:00 Results
EUL Noortesari 54.86 IVANOV, Nikita EST Keila 01.06.2019
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 54.24 564 26.26 27.98
2. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.72 550 25.98 28.74
3. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 55.28 533 26.63 28.65
4. VOSOKOVSKI, Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 55.32 532 26.25 29.07
5. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 55.55 525 26.56 28.99
6. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 55.82 518 26.46 29.36
7. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 56.02 512 27.34 28.68
8. FURS, Aleksander 08 Spordiklubi Garant 57.64 470 27.31 30.33
9. UUENI, Teodor 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.99 462 27.24 30.75

10. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 58.16 458 27.64 30.52
11. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 58.23 456 28.33 29.90
12. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 58.25 456 27.92 30.33
13. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 58.30 454 27.33 30.97
14. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 58.42 452 28.23 30.19
15. TAETTE, Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.55 449 28.17 30.38
16. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 59.20 434 28.28 30.92

Event 2 Girls, 100m Freestyle T-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 11:05 Results
EUL Noortesari 58.30 RANDVÄLI, Maari EST Kohtla-Jaerve 18.06.2022
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. RANDVAELI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.47 668 27.51 29.96
2. MILIUTINA, Iryna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 57.50 667 27.56 29.94
3. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 59.46 603 28.14 31.32
4. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.20 553 28.94 32.26
5. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.53 544 29.47 32.06
6. KARJA, Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:01.79 537 30.08 31.71
7. JAERVMAEGI, Kristelle 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:01.88 535 29.39 32.49
8. SOGEL, Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.23 526 29.79 32.44
9. KUUSK, Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.34 523 29.85 32.49

10. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.14 504 29.37 33.77
11. SIBUL, Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.75 489 30.45 33.30
12. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.06 460 31.36 33.70
13. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 1:05.13 459 30.99 34.14
14. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.63 448 31.17 34.46
15. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.06 440 31.87 34.19
16. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:06.79 425 31.87 34.92

Event 3 Boys, 100m Freestyle P-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 11:05 Results
EUL Noortesari 57.91 VILSON, Karl EST Keila 30.06.2021

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ALE, Martin 09 Wiru Swim 57.54 473 27.61 29.93
2. VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 58.08 460 27.55 30.53
3. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 58.09 459 28.15 29.94
4. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 58.17 458 28.19 29.98
5. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.62 447 28.20 30.42
6. SHALOV, Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 58.87 441 28.71 30.16
7. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 59.59 426 28.20 31.39
8. EVSTIFEEV, Makar 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:00.16 414 28.47 31.69
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26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 3, Boys, 100m Freestyle, P-13, YOB 2009

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:00.35 410 29.05 31.30
10. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.50 407 29.27 31.23
11. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:01.38 389 29.64 31.74
12. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.53 387 29.22 32.31
13. MILSIN, Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.04 359 30.62 32.42
14. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.50 352 29.78 33.72
15. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:03.58 350 30.18 33.40
16. KRANICH, Roger 09 Yess 1:04.14 341 30.10 34.04

Event 4 Girls, 100m Freestyle T-12, YOB 2010
03.12.2022 - 11:10 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:01.37 RANDVÄLI, Maari EST Keila 30.06.2021
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.66 491 30.38 33.28
2. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:05.11 459 29.99 35.12
3. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.21 457 30.91 34.30
4. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.29 455 32.11 33.18
5. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.60 449 31.37 34.23
6. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 1:06.12 438 31.24 34.88
7. JEFANOV, Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.29 435 31.76 34.53
8. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.37 434 32.02 34.35
9. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.52 431 32.11 34.41

10. RAJAMAEGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.94 423 32.48 34.46
11. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:07.54 411 30.92 36.62
12. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.33 397 32.89 35.44
13. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.94 370 33.11 36.83
14. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.96 370 32.99 36.97
15. KOKK, Marianne 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.66 344 33.24 38.42

Event 5 Boys, 100m Freestyle P-12, YOB 2010
03.12.2022 - 11:15 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:03.31 KALVET, Ragnar EST Keila 30.06.2021
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KONT, Marten 10 Yess 1:02.49 369 30.11 32.38
2. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.84 363 29.71 33.13
3. OJA, Raul 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:03.65 349 30.04 33.61
4. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.86 330 31.10 33.76
5. GREBENNIKOV, Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:06.06 312 31.27 34.79
6. BOTSMANOV, Villem 10 Yess 1:06.52 306 32.32 34.20
7. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.71 303 31.73 34.98
8. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.76 303 31.75 35.01
9. MIKKER, Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 1:07.05 299 31.53 35.52

10. VOOR, Oskar 10 Spordiklubi Shark 1:07.59 291 31.97 35.62
11. SAADI, Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:08.97 274 32.40 36.57
12. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.64 266 33.15 36.49
13. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.38 258 33.85 36.53
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26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 6 Girls, 100m Freestyle T-11, YOB 2011
03.12.2022 - 11:20 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:03.99 JÄÄRATS, Emily-Pärli EST Kohtla-Jaerve 18.06.2022
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. JAEAERATS, Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.64 541 29.45 32.19
2. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.30 477 30.57 33.73
3. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.88 443 31.08 34.80
4. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.94 387 33.64 35.30
5. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.74 374 33.10 36.64
6. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.57 361 32.87 37.70
7. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.71 358 33.46 37.25
8. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:11.12 352 34.11 37.01
9. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:11.20 351 34.27 36.93

10. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.13 324 34.49 38.64
11. SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Shark 1:13.56 318 33.41 40.15
12. KROMAN, Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.77 316 35.53 38.24
13. VAHKAL, Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.38 308 35.67 38.71
14. METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.92 301 35.50 39.42
15. VAELJAMAEE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.82 279 35.57 41.25
16. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 1:16.88 279 36.27 40.61

Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke P-14, YOB 2008
03.12.2022 - 11:35 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:07.32 PÄRTEL, Martin EST Kohtla-Jaerve 18.06.2022
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.32 606 30.48 34.84
2. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.08 470 34.07 37.01
3. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:11.18 468 34.28 36.90
4. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.09 450 34.26 37.83
5. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.14 431 34.45 38.69
6. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.17 431 33.82 39.35
7. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.38 427 34.49 38.89
8. OVECHKIN, Vyacheslav 08 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.54 424 33.65 39.89
9. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.92 418 34.62 39.30

10. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.44 378 35.48 40.96
11. TAETTE, Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.80 372 35.59 41.21
12. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.98 370 35.28 41.70
13. SUEVARI, Kristofer 08 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 1:17.33 365 35.55 41.78
14. VELDEMANN, Dante 08 Tuk 1:17.71 359 35.56 42.15
15. NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:18.32 351 36.19 42.13
16. ABRAS, Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.25 282 38.53 45.72

Event 8 Girls, 100m Breaststroke T-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 11:40 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:11.50 JEFIMOVA, Eneli EST Sillamae 06.04.2019

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MILIUTINA, Iryna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 1:10.80 683 33.35 37.45
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 1:15.05 573 35.51 39.54
3. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:17.39 523 36.50 40.89
4. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.05 490 36.51 42.54
5. KUUSK, Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.80 477 37.68 42.12
6. SOGEL, Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.08 472 37.54 42.54
7. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.37 467 37.94 42.43
8. KYTARIUK, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 1:21.16 453 37.36 43.80



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 03.12.2022 17:50 - Page 4

26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 8, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, T-13, YOB 2009

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:21.93 440 38.44 43.49
10. MADDISON, Helena 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.57 430 38.52 44.05
11. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.01 423 38.14 44.87
12. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:23.52 416 38.65 44.87
13. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:25.07 393 39.40 45.67
14. KARJA, Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1:25.24 391 40.54 44.70
15. KRAAS, Jasmiin 09 Tuk 1:27.44 362 41.57 45.87
16. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:28.05 355 41.41 46.64

Event 9 Boys, 100m Breaststroke P-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 11:45 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:09.75 HANSALU, Tristan Scott EST Kohtla-Jaerve 18.06.2022
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.93 538 32.08 35.85
2. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:11.20 468 33.31 37.89
3. BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.36 410 33.80 40.56
4. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.19 397 35.34 39.85
5. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 1:16.11 383 36.47 39.64
6. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.65 375 36.02 40.63
7. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.22 366 35.83 41.39
8. KARTAKOV, Edgard 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:17.24 366 36.35 40.89
9. AROLD, Maerten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:19.10 341 36.64 42.46

10. MILSIN, Vadim 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.70 321 37.83 42.87
11. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 1:20.72 321 37.42 43.30
12. EVSTIFEEV, Makar 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:23.53 289 38.95 44.58
13. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.72 287 38.84 44.88
14. NOOR, Markus 09 Spordiklubi Shark 1:24.28 282 39.00 45.28
15. METSPALU, Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 1:27.98 248 41.65 46.33

DSQ VESSELOV, Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.25 36.34 41.91
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Event 10 Girls, 100m Breaststroke T-12, YOB 2010
03.12.2022 - 11:45 Results
EUL Noortesari 1:12.98 JEFIMOVA, Eneli EST Keila 02.06.2018

Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ASI, Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.56 446 37.56 44.00
2. MALM, Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.15 421 38.98 44.17
3. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.79 412 39.36 44.43
4. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.96 395 39.67 45.29
5. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.26 377 40.80 45.46
6. RAJAMAEGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.64 360 40.83 46.81
7. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:28.12 354 41.25 46.87
8. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 1:28.74 347 42.65 46.09
9. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:29.25 341 42.07 47.18

10. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:29.36 339 41.96 47.40
11. LEBEN, Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:31.44 317 43.92 47.52
12. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 1:32.25 308 43.62 48.63
13. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:33.29 298 43.40 49.89
14. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:33.79 293 44.03 49.76



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 03.12.2022 17:50 - Page 5

26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 11 Boys, 50m Breaststroke P-12, YOB 2010
03.12.2022 - 11:50 Results
EUL Noortesari 34.51 MILK, Karl Mattias EST Keila 28.05.2016
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 37.07 304
2. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.27 277
3. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.53 271
4. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.92 263
5. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.99 262
6. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 39.25 256
7. SAADI, Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 39.38 254
8. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.82 245
9. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.89 244

10. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 40.49 233
11. SKOLNOI, Albert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.54 201
12. JURKEVICIUS, Jurgis 10 Spordiklubi Garant 43.38 190
13. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.00 182

DSQ TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 38.98
BrL - Did not touch wall with separated hands at turn and/or finish

Event 12 Girls, 50m Breaststroke T-11, YOB 2011
03.12.2022 - 11:55 Results
EUL Noortesari 35.82 JEFIMOVA, Eneli EST Keila 27.05.2017
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.69 435
2. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 37.71 434
3. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.95 394
4. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 39.35 382
5. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.99 338
6. KOMLOVA, Emilia 11 Narva SK/Energia 42.35 306
7. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.49 303
8. KROMAN, Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.63 300
9. ALL, Annabel 11 Yess 42.76 297

10. KASEVAELI, Jette 11 Yess 42.87 295
11. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 42.94 294
12. VAHKAL, Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.71 278
13. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.20 269
14. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.42 265
15. METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.34 234
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26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 13 Boys, 400m Medley P-14, YOB 2008
03.12.2022 - 12:10 Results
EUL Noortesari 4:44.44 ZIRK, Kregor EST Kohtla-Jaerve 02.02.2013
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 4:44.01 565
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:42.50 37.26 250m: 2:58.29 39.04 350m: 4:11.61 32.81

100m: 1:05.24 35.48 200m: 2:19.25 36.75 300m: 3:38.80 40.51 400m: 4:44.01 32.40

2. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 4:51.72 521
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:47.44 38.11 250m: 3:03.53 38.08 350m: 4:17.17 34.32

100m: 1:09.33 36.94 200m: 2:25.45 38.01 300m: 3:42.85 39.32 400m: 4:51.72 34.55

3. KVITKOVSKI, Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:02.35 468
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:45.31 38.09 250m: 3:08.50 45.60 350m: 4:28.56 35.06

100m: 1:07.22 36.81 200m: 2:22.90 37.59 300m: 3:53.50 45.00 400m: 5:02.35 33.79

4. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:08.07 442
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:49.01 40.11 250m: 3:14.53 46.22 350m: 4:35.09 35.37

100m: 1:08.90 38.01 200m: 2:28.31 39.30 300m: 3:59.72 45.19 400m: 5:08.07 32.98

5. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:09.49 436
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:49.10 43.05 250m: 3:15.77 45.18 350m: 4:36.46 34.37

100m: 1:06.05 35.96 200m: 2:30.59 41.49 300m: 4:02.09 46.32 400m: 5:09.49 33.03

6. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:14.56 415
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:45.05 38.82 250m: 3:11.39 47.52 350m: 4:38.67 38.22

100m: 1:06.23 36.59 200m: 2:23.87 38.82 300m: 4:00.45 49.06 400m: 5:14.56 35.89

7. ZIGADLO, Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:16.42 408
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:52.00 40.82 250m: 3:18.06 46.33 350m: 4:41.77 36.55

100m: 1:11.18 39.26 200m: 2:31.73 39.73 300m: 4:05.22 47.16 400m: 5:16.42 34.65

8. TALPAS-TALTSEPP, Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 5:17.27 405
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:54.21 40.27 250m: 3:21.76 48.94 350m: 4:45.27 34.74

100m: 1:13.94 41.88 200m: 2:32.82 38.61 300m: 4:10.53 48.77 400m: 5:17.27 32.00

9. FURS, Aleksander 08 Spordiklubi Garant 5:17.42 404
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:58.28 41.94 250m: 3:23.90 45.21 350m: 4:44.98 35.14

100m: 1:16.34 42.56 200m: 2:38.69 40.41 300m: 4:09.84 45.94 400m: 5:17.42 32.44

10. PERTMAN, Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 5:17.50 404
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:51.52 40.06 250m: 3:19.71 47.17 350m: 4:43.73 36.17

100m: 1:11.46 38.34 200m: 2:32.54 41.02 300m: 4:07.56 47.85 400m: 5:17.50 33.77

NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 5:17.50 404
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:51.29 38.78 250m: 3:17.03 47.13 350m: 4:43.52 37.20

100m: 1:12.51 39.60 200m: 2:29.90 38.61 300m: 4:06.32 49.29 400m: 5:17.50 33.98

12. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:18.95 399
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.00 40.70 250m: 3:23.51 45.38 350m: 4:44.69 36.70

100m: 1:18.30 42.78 200m: 2:38.13 39.13 300m: 4:07.99 44.48 400m: 5:18.95 34.26

13. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:19.56 396
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:51.89 42.72 250m: 3:21.39 47.85 350m: 4:45.50 36.54

100m: 1:09.17 38.28 200m: 2:33.54 41.65 300m: 4:08.96 47.57 400m: 5:19.56 34.06

14. TEETLOK, Jarek 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:20.20 394
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:57.30 38.80 250m: 3:23.76 48.11 350m: 4:46.46 35.35

100m: 1:18.50 43.60 200m: 2:35.65 38.35 300m: 4:11.11 47.35 400m: 5:20.20 33.74

15. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:24.38 379
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:57.36 40.93 250m: 3:24.28 46.00 350m: 4:47.62 37.91

100m: 1:16.43 41.76 200m: 2:38.28 40.92 300m: 4:09.71 45.43 400m: 5:24.38 36.76
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26. Noortesarja finaal
Kohtla-Järve, 3.12.2022

Event 14 Girls, 400m Medley T-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 12:20 Results
EUL Noortesari 5:14.42 BAŽANOVA, Ksenia EST Kohtla-Jaerve 18.06.2022
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 5:06.48 603
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:52.79 40.75 250m: 3:13.92 41.12 350m: 4:32.87 36.12

100m: 1:12.04 39.29 200m: 2:32.80 40.01 300m: 3:56.75 42.83 400m: 5:06.48 33.61

2. RANDVAELI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:22.86 515
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:52.35 40.61 250m: 3:21.73 49.26 350m: 4:47.89 37.52

100m: 1:11.74 38.24 200m: 2:32.47 40.12 300m: 4:10.37 48.64 400m: 5:22.86 34.97

3. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:27.48 494
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.41 41.74 250m: 3:24.64 45.19 350m: 4:49.96 38.75

100m: 1:17.67 41.74 200m: 2:39.45 40.04 300m: 4:11.21 46.57 400m: 5:27.48 37.52

4. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:31.20 477
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:56.65 42.77 250m: 3:27.59 47.75 350m: 4:54.57 37.79

100m: 1:13.88 40.90 200m: 2:39.84 43.19 300m: 4:16.78 49.19 400m: 5:31.20 36.63

5. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:40.14 441
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:06.62 43.29 250m: 3:36.29 48.34 350m: 5:04.14 38.53

100m: 1:23.33 46.90 200m: 2:47.95 41.33 300m: 4:25.61 49.32 400m: 5:40.14 36.00

6. MADDISON, Helena 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:40.85 438
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:07.48 45.63 250m: 3:37.04 45.34 350m: 5:03.91 40.13

100m: 1:21.85 45.06 200m: 2:51.70 44.22 300m: 4:23.78 46.74 400m: 5:40.85 36.94

7. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:50.02 404
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:10.53 46.43 250m: 3:41.45 45.78 350m: 5:11.31 42.20

100m: 1:24.10 46.00 200m: 2:55.67 45.14 300m: 4:29.11 47.66 400m: 5:50.02 38.71

DSQ PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 5:50.71
IMC - Stroke infraction - use stroke codes

50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 2:02.93 44.64 250m: 3:39.17 52.24 350m: 5:12.30 40.27
100m: 1:18.29 43.14 200m: 2:46.93 44.00 300m: 4:32.03 52.86 400m: 5:50.71 38.41

Event 15 Boys, 200m Medley P-13, YOB 2009
03.12.2022 - 12:30 Results
EUL Noortesari 2:19.80 KÄGO, Trevor EST Keila 01.06.2019
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

